附件1

一、全市初中教师电化教学能手赛名额分配表

	旗县区（学校）
	语文
	数学
	英语
	术科

	临  河
	6
	6
	6
	6

	前  旗
	4
	4
	4
	4

	五  原
	4
	4
	4
	4

	杭  后
	4
	4
	4
	4

	中  旗
	2
	2
	2
	2

	磴  口
	2
	2
	2
	2

	后  旗
	2
	2
	2
	2

	合计
	24
	24
	24
	24


二、全市高中教师电化教学能手赛名额分配表

	旗县区（学校）
	语文
	数学
	英语
	综合

	临  河
	4
	4
	4
	4

	前  旗
	2
	2
	2
	2

	五  原
	2
	2
	2
	2

	杭  后
	2
	2
	2
	2

	中  旗
	1
	1
	1
	1

	磴  口
	1
	1
	1
	1

	后  旗
	1
	1
	1
	1

	巴一中
	1
	1
	1
	1

	合计
	14
	14
	14
	14


